
 

Dates List    2023-2024 
 

Date  

Monday 25 September Clubs Start  

Tuesday 26 September Y6 Getting to Know You 9.00am 

Y2 Getting to Know You 2.30pm 

Wednesday 27 September  Y4 Wider Ops Guitar Start 

Reception Starfish Getting to Know You 9.00am 

Y1 Getting to know You 2.30pm   

Friday 6 October Individual & Sibling Photos 

Tuesday 10 October  Y6 Parent Rep Meeting 9.00am  

Y5 Parent Rep Meeting 2.30pm 

Y2 Parent Rep Meeting 2.30pm 

Wednesday 11 October  Starfish Parent Rep Meeting 9.00am 

Y3 Parent Rep Meeting 9.00am 

Y1 Parent Rep Meeting 2.30pm 

Thursday 12 October  Y4 Parent Rep Meeting 9.00am 

Friday 13 October  Harvest  

Tuesday 17 October Reception Open Morning for Prospective Parents 9.30am 

Thursday 19 October  Reception Open Morning for Prospective Parents 9.30am 

Friday 20 October Y4 Maya Workshop 

Friday 20 October  School Closes at Normal Time for Half Term 

Monday 23 October  Half Term 

Mr Abbotts Sports Camp (Mon -Wed)   

Monday 30 October  Back to School  

Friday 3 November  Y2 Scooter Training (morning) 

Wednesday 8 November  Y5 Air Quality Worksop 

Thursday 9 November  Reception Open Morning for Prospective Parents 9.30am 

Friday 10 November Remembrance  

Y1 Minibeast Workshop  

Monday 13 November Antibullying Week  

Maths Week 

Parent/Teacher Meeting Online 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Thursday 16 November  Parent/Teacher Meeting Face 2 Face 3.30pm – 6.30pm  

Friday 17 November Children in Need  

Y5 River Crane Workshop  

Monday 20 November  Flu Vaccinations   

Wednesday 22 November  Y2 Great Fire of London Workshop 9.30am 

Sunday 26 November  Light up Whitton  

Friday 1 December  PTA Silent Disco  

Monday 11 December   EYFS/KS1 Nativity 9.30am  

Tuesday 12 December  EYFS/KS1 Nativity 9.30am  

Wednesday 13 December  Whole School Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 14 December Whole School Christmas Panto 

Tuesday 19 December  School Closes at 1.30pm  

Wednesday 20 December  INSET  

Thursday 21 December  INSET 

Monday 8 January Children Return - Welcome Back to Spring Term  

Please note that dates for our KS2 Christmas Carols will be sent out separately 


